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1 SVK - KŠG Detva
Ostrihoňová Nela 2010  KŠG Detva SVK 3,6 8,700 0,0 12,300 2,5 7,650 0,0 10,150 4,6 7,800 0,0 12,400 4,0 7,850 0,0 11,850 46,700
Piliarová Lucia 2011  KŠG Detva SVK 3,6 9,050 0,0 12,650 2,4 7,050 0,0 9,450 4,3 8,250 0,0 12,550 4,1 7,800 0,1 11,800 46,450
Murinová Lilly 2011  KŠG Detva SVK 3,2 8,950 0,0 12,150 1,0 5,350 0,0 6,350 4,1 7,700 0,0 11,800 3,7 6,950 0,0 10,650 40,950
Ďurinová Zoe Zara 2012  KŠG Detva SVK 1,6 9,200 0,0 10,800 0,8 6,500 0,0 7,300 2,6 8,200 0,0 10,800 1,9 8,450 0,0 10,350 39,250
Celkem 37,100 26,900 36,750 34,300 135,050

2 CZE-SG Bohemians Praha
Huslarová Nicol 2009  TJ Bohemians

Praha
CZE 1,6 9,500 0,0 11,100 1,3 7,150 0,0 8,450 1,3 5,800 0,0 7,100 2,8 7,400 0,0 10,200 36,850

Háchová Daniela 2009  TJ Bohemians
Praha

CZE 3,4 9,000 0,0 12,400 2,3 7,400 0,0 9,700 4,4 7,300 0,0 11,700 3,6 7,500 0,0 11,100 44,900

Maříková Kateřina 2011  TJ Bohemians
Praha

CZE 3,4 8,900 0,0 12,300 1,1 7,750 0,0 8,850 3,1 6,650 0,0 9,750 3,2 8,000 0,0 11,200 42,100

Pangrácová Eva 2010  TJ Bohemians
Praha

CZE 1,6 9,000 0,0 10,600 1,3 8,050 0,0 9,350 3,8 6,800 0,0 10,600 3,3 7,550 0,0 10,850 41,400

Celkem 35,800 27,900 32,050 33,150 128,900
3 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I -A

Hajdinová Natálie 2009 TJ Sokol Brno I - A CZE 3,4 8,950 0,0 12,350 2,2 8,050 0,0 10,250 4,4 5,700 0,0 10,100 4,1 7,650 0,0 11,750 44,450
Mazánková Ella 2010 TJ Sokol Brno I - A CZE 2,6 8,650 0,0 11,250 1,7 7,150 0,0 8,850 3,5 6,800 0,0 10,300 3,1 8,100 0,0 11,200 41,600
Schneiderová  Sára 2011 TJ Sokol Brno I - A CZE 3,2 8,550 0,1 11,650 1,7 7,300 0,0 9,000 3,2 7,300 0,0 10,500 3,1 6,650 0,0 9,750 40,900
Slezáková Agáta 2011 TJ Sokol Brno I - A CZE 3,2 8,700 0,0 11,900 1,6 7,400 0,0 9,000 3,0 5,650 0,0 8,650 3,0 7,200 0,0 10,200 39,750
Celkem 35,900 28,250 30,900 33,150 128,200

4 AUT - ASVÖ Wien
Szanwald Larissa 2012  ASVÖ Wien AUT 3,4 8,600 0,0 12,000 2,2 7,350 0,0 9,550 4,3 6,250 0,0 10,550 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500 43,600
Walli Lea 2011  ASVÖ Wien AUT 3,2 8,200 0,0 11,400 2,8 7,000 0,0 9,800 4,1 6,850 0,1 10,850 3,1 6,600 0,0 9,700 41,750
Schwaiger Amalia 2012  ASVÖ Wien AUT 3,4 8,850 0,0 12,250 1,2 6,750 0,0 7,950 4,0 4,650 0,0 8,650 3,1 6,500 0,0 9,600 38,450
Richter Helene 2011  ASVÖ Wien AUT 2,4 8,700 0,0 11,100 2,0 7,500 0,0 9,500 4,0 5,300 0,1 9,200 3,5 7,000 0,1 10,400 40,200
Celkem 35,650 28,850 30,600 31,600 126,700

5 CZE - TJ Sokol Kampa Praha
Jenšíková
Valentýna

2010  TJ Sokol Kampa
Praha

CZE 3,4 8,800 0,0 12,200 2,3 7,950 0,0 10,250 4,3 5,700 0,0 10,000 2,9 8,200 0,0 11,100 43,550

Měřinská Beata 2010  TJ Sokol Kampa
Praha

CZE 3,2 8,000 0,0 11,200 1,6 6,900 0,0 8,500 4,0 5,250 0,0 9,250 2,9 8,000 0,0 10,900 39,850

Pálková Anna 2011  TJ Sokol Kampa
Praha

CZE 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 1,5 6,500 0,0 8,000 4,2 5,050 0,0 9,250 2,9 8,100 0,0 11,000 40,300

Steinhauserová
Julie

2010  TJ Sokol Kampa
Praha

CZE 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 1,5 6,400 0,0 7,900 4,2 6,850 0,0 11,050 3,0 7,900 0,0 10,900 41,900

Celkem 36,300 26,750 30,300 33,000 126,350
6 CZE - TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava

Vrátná Johana 2009  TJ Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1

CZE 3,2 7,800 0,3 10,700 1,3 7,700 0,0 9,000 4,1 6,400 0,0 10,500 3,3 6,550 0,0 9,850 40,050

Volná Aneta 2009  TJ Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1

CZE 3,4 8,950 0,0 12,350 1,3 7,750 0,0 9,050 3,4 4,100 0,0 7,500 4,0 7,850 0,3 11,550 40,450
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Švrčková Ella 2009  TJ Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1

CZE 3,2 8,200 0,0 11,400 1,4 7,100 0,0 8,500 3,9 5,350 0,0 9,250 3,3 7,500 0,0 10,800 39,950

Řehulková Alice 2011  TJ Sokol Moravská
Ostrava 1

CZE 3,2 8,450 0,1 11,550 1,3 7,750 0,0 9,050 3,4 5,850 0,0 9,250 3,2 7,750 0,0 10,950 40,800

Celkem 35,300 27,100 29,000 33,300 124,700
7 CZE - GK Vítkovice

Bártková Kateřina 2010  GK Vítkovice CZE 3,2 8,300 0,0 11,500 1,2 8,050 0,0 9,250 3,3 6,400 0,0 9,700 3,1 7,350 0,0 10,450 40,900
Sobolová Sára 2012  GK Vítkovice CZE 1,6 8,850 0,0 10,450 1,5 7,250 0,0 8,750 3,0 7,350 0,0 10,350 2,9 7,550 0,0 10,450 40,000
Nykodýmová Adéla 2010  GK Vítkovice CZE 2,6 8,800 0,1 11,300 0,9 7,100 0,0 8,000 3,2 6,950 0,0 10,150 3,0 8,150 0,0 11,150 40,600
Raková Linda 2011  GK Vítkovice CZE 2,4 8,450 0,0 10,850 0,8 6,150 4,0 2,950 3,4 7,500 0,0 10,900 3,0 7,700 0,0 10,700 35,400
Celkem 33,650 26,000 31,400 32,300 123,350

8 CZE - ČOS
Štaidlová Edita 2012  ČOS CZE 1,6 9,450 0,0 11,050 1,0 7,450 0,0 8,450 3,0 7,050 0,0 10,050 2,2 7,950 0,0 10,150 39,700
Švábková Sofie 2011  ČOS CZE 3,2 8,450 0,0 11,650 1,4 7,300 0,0 8,700 3,4 7,000 0,0 10,400 3,0 7,750 0,0 10,750 41,500
Švrčková Anita 2011  ČOS CZE 3,2 8,200 0,0 11,400 1,2 6,500 0,0 7,700 3,5 7,050 0,0 10,550 3,4 7,300 0,0 10,700 40,350
Kratochvílová Aneta 2010  ČOS CZE 2,0 7,950 0,0 9,950 1,5 6,500 0,0 8,000 2,8 6,500 0,0 9,300 2,7 7,050 0,0 9,750 37,000
Celkem 34,100 25,150 31,000 31,600 121,850

9 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I - B
Karásková Karolína 2010 TJ Sokol Brno I - B CZE 3,4 7,650 0,0 11,050 1,6 7,300 0,0 8,900 3,2 4,450 0,0 7,650 3,1 6,250 0,3 9,050 36,650
Janoutová Natali 2009 TJ Sokol Brno I - B CZE 3,2 8,350 0,0 11,550 1,7 6,600 0,0 8,300 3,2 7,300 0,0 10,500 3,2 7,250 0,1 10,350 40,700
Zemanová Nina 2011 TJ Sokol Brno I - B CZE 2,4 8,400 0,0 10,800 1,0 6,250 0,0 7,250 3,1 7,650 0,0 10,750 3,2 6,550 0,1 9,650 38,450
Částková Michaela 2010 TJ Sokol Brno I - B CZE 2,4 8,500 0,0 10,900 1,5 6,200 0,0 7,700 2,9 7,500 0,0 10,400 3,1 7,200 0,0 10,300 39,300
Celkem 33,500 24,900 31,650 30,300 120,350

10 POL - TS Wista Krakow
Staszewska Nadia 2009  TS Wista Krakow POL 3,4 8,450 0,0 11,850 1,3 7,350 0,0 8,650 4,3 4,600 0,0 8,900 3,0 6,850 0,0 9,850 39,250
Konior Ewa 2009  TS Wista Krakow POL 3,2 8,600 0,3 11,500 1,0 7,000 0,0 8,000 3,4 5,950 0,1 9,250 3,3 7,200 0,0 10,500 39,250
Dobrzanska Gracja 2010  TS Wista Krakow POL 3,2 8,850 0,0 12,050 1,3 7,700 0,0 9,000 3,3 7,250 0,0 10,550 3,0 7,100 0,0 10,100 41,700
Vorobets Taisiia 2013 Ivano-Frankivsk UKR 1,6 8,350 0,0 9,950 0,6 5,300 4,0 1,900 2,7 3,200 0,0 5,900 1,4 6,000 0,0 7,400 25,150
Celkem 35,400 25,650 28,700 30,450 120,200

11 CZE - GYMPRA
Strculová Elen 2011  GYMPRA CZE 3,4 8,100 0,3 11,200 2,1 7,450 0,0 9,550 4,1 6,700 0,0 10,800 2,9 7,700 0,0 10,600 42,150
Kopáčková Anežka 2009  GYMPRA CZE 3,2 8,550 0,0 11,750 0,9 6,000 0,0 6,900 4,0 5,100 0,1 9,000 2,9 7,350 0,0 10,250 37,900
Kartusová Eliška 2011  GYMPRA CZE 3,4 7,900 0,0 11,300 0,8 6,600 0,0 7,400 3,6 4,950 0,0 8,550 3,1 7,100 0,0 10,200 37,450
Pospíšilová Natálie 2010  GYMPRA CZE 2,0 8,250 0,0 10,250 1,2 6,450 0,0 7,650 3,8 5,850 0,0 9,650 3,3 7,100 0,0 10,400 37,950
Celkem 34,250 24,600 29,450 31,250 119,550

12 SLO - GD Zelena Jama
Radivojevič Julija 2009  GD Zelena Jama SLO 1,6 8,750 0,0 10,350 0,5 7,100 4,0 3,600 2,8 6,450 0,0 9,250 2,1 7,800 0,0 9,900 33,100
Rebec Hana 2009  GD Zelena Jama SLO 3,4 7,500 0,3 10,600 1,1 8,050 0,0 9,150 3,6 6,000 0,1 9,500 3,2 7,400 0,1 10,500 39,750
Pogačnik Zarja 2010  GD Zelena Jama SLO 1,6 8,400 0,0 10,000 1,4 7,050 0,0 8,450 3,7 7,550 0,1 11,150 2,9 7,200 0,1 10,000 39,600
Orel Taja 2012  GD Zelena Jama SLO 1,6 8,300 0,0 9,900 0,8 5,600 0,0 6,400 2,6 6,750 0,0 9,350 2,1 8,250 0,0 10,350 36,000
Celkem 30,950 24,000 30,000 30,850 115,800
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13 HUN - Sportschool of Szombathely
Vass Rebeka 2012  Sportschool of

Szombathely
HUN 3,2 7,950 0,0 11,150 0,9 7,150 0,0 8,050 2,8 4,000 0,0 6,800 2,7 6,000 0,0 8,700 34,700

Zimmer Liána 2011  Sportschool of
Szombathely

HUN 3,4 8,100 0,0 11,500 0,9 7,650 0,0 8,550 3,3 5,000 0,0 8,300 2,8 6,100 0,1 8,800 37,150

Széll Réka 2012  Sportschool of
Szombathely

HUN 3,2 7,350 0,0 10,550 0,9 5,400 0,0 6,300 3,5 3,050 0,0 6,550 2,8 6,650 0,0 9,450 32,850

Molnar Georgina 2009  Sportschool of
Szombathely

HUN 3,8 8,200 0,0 12,000 2,2 7,100 0,0 9,300 3,5 5,750 0,0 9,250 4,0 7,300 0,0 11,300 41,850

Celkem 34,650 25,900 24,350 29,550 114,450
14 UKR - Ivano-Frankivsk Sport School Olympic Reserv

Skrobach Antonina 2011 Ivano-Frankivsk UKR 2,4 8,450 0,0 10,850 1,2 7,650 0,0 8,850 2,5 6,900 0,1 9,300 2,1 5,650 0,0 7,750 36,750
Zhuravel Vira 2012 Ivano-Frankivsk UKR 2,4 8,150 0,0 10,550 0,8 5,750 4,0 2,550 3,2 5,900 0,0 9,100 2,8 6,150 0,0 8,950 31,150
Zhyliuk Yevheniia 2013 Ivano-Frankivsk UKR 1,6 9,100 0,0 10,700 1,1 7,550 0,0 8,650 3,9 7,400 0,0 11,300 3,2 6,500 0,0 9,700 40,350
Mazurkevych Marija 2013 Ivano-Frankivsk UKR 1,6 8,850 0,0 10,450 1,0 6,200 0,0 7,200 2,5 6,350 0,0 8,850 2,5 6,700 0,0 9,200 35,700
Celkem 32,100 24,700 29,700 27,850 114,350

15 AUT - WFT Vienna
Holecek Amelina 2010  WFT Vienna AUT 2,4 8,650 0,0 11,050 2,0 7,500 0,0 9,500 3,1 5,700 0,0 8,800 3,3 7,250 0,0 10,550 39,900
Holecek Leona 2013  WFT Vienna AUT 1,6 8,600 0,0 10,200 1,0 5,700 0,0 6,700 3,5 5,300 0,0 8,800 2,8 6,700 0,0 9,500 35,200
Chen Emma 2013  WFT Vienna AUT 1,6 9,000 0,0 10,600 1,0 3,450 0,0 4,450 4,3 5,850 0,0 10,150 2,8 6,650 0,0 9,450 34,650
Palancarova Naomi 2011  WFT Vienna AUT 3,2 8,300 0,0 11,500 0,9 6,800 0,0 7,700 2,7 5,800 0,0 8,500 3,1 6,250 0,0 9,350 37,050
Celkem 33,150 23,900 27,750 29,500 114,300
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1 Ostrihoňová Nela 2010  KŠG Detva SVK 3,6 8,700 0,0 12,300 2,5 7,650 0,0 10,150 4,6 7,800 0,0 12,400 4,0 7,850 0,0 11,850 46,700
2 Piliarová Lucia 2011  KŠG Detva SVK 3,6 9,050 0,0 12,650 2,4 7,050 0,0 9,450 4,3 8,250 0,0 12,550 4,1 7,800 0,1 11,800 46,450
3 Háchová Daniela 2009  TJ Bohemians

Praha
CZE 3,4 9,000 0,0 12,400 2,3 7,400 0,0 9,700 4,4 7,300 0,0 11,700 3,6 7,500 0,0 11,100 44,900

4 Hajdinová Natálie 2009 TJ Sokol Brno I - A CZE 3,4 8,950 0,0 12,350 2,2 8,050 0,0 10,250 4,4 5,700 0,0 10,100 4,1 7,650 0,0 11,750 44,450
5 Szanwald Larissa 2012  ASVÖ Wien AUT 3,4 8,600 0,0 12,000 2,2 7,350 0,0 9,550 4,3 6,250 0,0 10,550 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500 43,600
6 Jenšíková

Valentýna
2010  TJ Sokol Kampa

Praha
CZE 3,4 8,800 0,0 12,200 2,3 7,950 0,0 10,250 4,3 5,700 0,0 10,000 2,9 8,200 0,0 11,100 43,550

7 Strculová Elen 2011  GYMPRA CZE 3,4 8,100 0,3 11,200 2,1 7,450 0,0 9,550 4,1 6,700 0,0 10,800 2,9 7,700 0,0 10,600 42,150
8 Maříková Kateřina 2011  TJ Bohemians

Praha
CZE 3,4 8,900 0,0 12,300 1,1 7,750 0,0 8,850 3,1 6,650 0,0 9,750 3,2 8,000 0,0 11,200 42,100

9 Steinhauserová
Julie

2010  TJ Sokol Kampa
Praha

CZE 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 1,5 6,400 0,0 7,900 4,2 6,850 0,0 11,050 3,0 7,900 0,0 10,900 41,900

10 Molnar Georgina 2009  Sportschool of
Szombathely

HUN 3,8 8,200 0,0 12,000 2,2 7,100 0,0 9,300 3,5 5,750 0,0 9,250 4,0 7,300 0,0 11,300 41,850

11 Walli Lea 2011  ASVÖ Wien AUT 3,2 8,200 0,0 11,400 2,8 7,000 0,0 9,800 4,1 6,850 0,1 10,850 3,1 6,600 0,0 9,700 41,750
12 Dobrzanska Gracja 2010  TS Wista Krakow POL 3,2 8,850 0,0 12,050 1,3 7,700 0,0 9,000 3,3 7,250 0,0 10,550 3,0 7,100 0,0 10,100 41,700
13 Mazánková Ella 2010 TJ Sokol Brno I - A CZE 2,6 8,650 0,0 11,250 1,7 7,150 0,0 8,850 3,5 6,800 0,0 10,300 3,1 8,100 0,0 11,200 41,600
14 Švábková Sofie 2011  ČOS CZE 3,2 8,450 0,0 11,650 1,4 7,300 0,0 8,700 3,4 7,000 0,0 10,400 3,0 7,750 0,0 10,750 41,500
15 Pangrácová Eva 2010  TJ Bohemians

Praha
CZE 1,6 9,000 0,0 10,600 1,3 8,050 0,0 9,350 3,8 6,800 0,0 10,600 3,3 7,550 0,0 10,850 41,400

16 Murinová Lilly 2011  KŠG Detva SVK 3,2 8,950 0,0 12,150 1,0 5,350 0,0 6,350 4,1 7,700 0,0 11,800 3,7 6,950 0,0 10,650 40,950
17 Bártková Kateřina 2010  GK Vítkovice CZE 3,2 8,300 0,0 11,500 1,2 8,050 0,0 9,250 3,3 6,400 0,0 9,700 3,1 7,350 0,0 10,450 40,900
17 Schneiderová  Sára 2011 TJ Sokol Brno I - A CZE 3,2 8,550 0,1 11,650 1,7 7,300 0,0 9,000 3,2 7,300 0,0 10,500 3,1 6,650 0,0 9,750 40,900
19 Řehulková Alice 2011  TJ Sokol Moravská

Ostrava 1
CZE 3,2 8,450 0,1 11,550 1,3 7,750 0,0 9,050 3,4 5,850 0,0 9,250 3,2 7,750 0,0 10,950 40,800

20 Janoutová Natali 2009 TJ Sokol Brno I - B CZE 3,2 8,350 0,0 11,550 1,7 6,600 0,0 8,300 3,2 7,300 0,0 10,500 3,2 7,250 0,1 10,350 40,700
21 Nykodýmová Adéla 2010  GK Vítkovice CZE 2,6 8,800 0,1 11,300 0,9 7,100 0,0 8,000 3,2 6,950 0,0 10,150 3,0 8,150 0,0 11,150 40,600
22 Volná Aneta 2009  TJ Sokol Moravská

Ostrava 1
CZE 3,4 8,950 0,0 12,350 1,3 7,750 0,0 9,050 3,4 4,100 0,0 7,500 4,0 7,850 0,3 11,550 40,450

23 Zhyliuk Yevheniia 2013 Ivano-Frankivsk UKR 1,6 9,100 0,0 10,700 1,1 7,550 0,0 8,650 3,9 7,400 0,0 11,300 3,2 6,500 0,0 9,700 40,350
23 Švrčková Anita 2011  ČOS CZE 3,2 8,200 0,0 11,400 1,2 6,500 0,0 7,700 3,5 7,050 0,0 10,550 3,4 7,300 0,0 10,700 40,350
25 Pálková Anna 2011  TJ Sokol Kampa

Praha
CZE 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 1,5 6,500 0,0 8,000 4,2 5,050 0,0 9,250 2,9 8,100 0,0 11,000 40,300

26 Richter Helene 2011  ASVÖ Wien AUT 2,4 8,700 0,0 11,100 2,0 7,500 0,0 9,500 4,0 5,300 0,1 9,200 3,5 7,000 0,1 10,400 40,200
27 Vrátná Johana 2009  TJ Sokol Moravská

Ostrava 1
CZE 3,2 7,800 0,3 10,700 1,3 7,700 0,0 9,000 4,1 6,400 0,0 10,500 3,3 6,550 0,0 9,850 40,050

28 Sobolová Sára 2012  GK Vítkovice CZE 1,6 8,850 0,0 10,450 1,5 7,250 0,0 8,750 3,0 7,350 0,0 10,350 2,9 7,550 0,0 10,450 40,000
29 Švrčková Ella 2009  TJ Sokol Moravská

Ostrava 1
CZE 3,2 8,200 0,0 11,400 1,4 7,100 0,0 8,500 3,9 5,350 0,0 9,250 3,3 7,500 0,0 10,800 39,950

30 Holecek Amelina 2010  WFT Vienna AUT 2,4 8,650 0,0 11,050 2,0 7,500 0,0 9,500 3,1 5,700 0,0 8,800 3,3 7,250 0,0 10,550 39,900
31 Měřinská Beata 2010  TJ Sokol Kampa

Praha
CZE 3,2 8,000 0,0 11,200 1,6 6,900 0,0 8,500 4,0 5,250 0,0 9,250 2,9 8,000 0,0 10,900 39,850

32 Rebec Hana 2009  GD Zelena Jama SLO 3,4 7,500 0,3 10,600 1,1 8,050 0,0 9,150 3,6 6,000 0,1 9,500 3,2 7,400 0,1 10,500 39,750
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32 Slezáková Agáta 2011 TJ Sokol Brno I - A CZE 3,2 8,700 0,0 11,900 1,6 7,400 0,0 9,000 3,0 5,650 0,0 8,650 3,0 7,200 0,0 10,200 39,750
34 Štaidlová Edita 2012  ČOS CZE 1,6 9,450 0,0 11,050 1,0 7,450 0,0 8,450 3,0 7,050 0,0 10,050 2,2 7,950 0,0 10,150 39,700
35 Pogačnik Zarja 2010  GD Zelena Jama SLO 1,6 8,400 0,0 10,000 1,4 7,050 0,0 8,450 3,7 7,550 0,1 11,150 2,9 7,200 0,1 10,000 39,600
36 Částková Michaela 2010 TJ Sokol Brno I - B CZE 2,4 8,500 0,0 10,900 1,5 6,200 0,0 7,700 2,9 7,500 0,0 10,400 3,1 7,200 0,0 10,300 39,300
37 Staszewska Nadia 2009  TS Wista Krakow POL 3,4 8,450 0,0 11,850 1,3 7,350 0,0 8,650 4,3 4,600 0,0 8,900 3,0 6,850 0,0 9,850 39,250
37 Konior Ewa 2009  TS Wista Krakow POL 3,2 8,600 0,3 11,500 1,0 7,000 0,0 8,000 3,4 5,950 0,1 9,250 3,3 7,200 0,0 10,500 39,250
37 Ďurinová Zoe Zara 2012  KŠG Detva SVK 1,6 9,200 0,0 10,800 0,8 6,500 0,0 7,300 2,6 8,200 0,0 10,800 1,9 8,450 0,0 10,350 39,250
40 Zemanová Nina 2011 TJ Sokol Brno I - B CZE 2,4 8,400 0,0 10,800 1,0 6,250 0,0 7,250 3,1 7,650 0,0 10,750 3,2 6,550 0,1 9,650 38,450
40 Schwaiger Amalia 2012  ASVÖ Wien AUT 3,4 8,850 0,0 12,250 1,2 6,750 0,0 7,950 4,0 4,650 0,0 8,650 3,1 6,500 0,0 9,600 38,450
42 Pospíšilová Natálie 2010  GYMPRA CZE 2,0 8,250 0,0 10,250 1,2 6,450 0,0 7,650 3,8 5,850 0,0 9,650 3,3 7,100 0,0 10,400 37,950
43 Kopáčková Anežka 2009  GYMPRA CZE 3,2 8,550 0,0 11,750 0,9 6,000 0,0 6,900 4,0 5,100 0,1 9,000 2,9 7,350 0,0 10,250 37,900
44 Kartusová Eliška 2011  GYMPRA CZE 3,4 7,900 0,0 11,300 0,8 6,600 0,0 7,400 3,6 4,950 0,0 8,550 3,1 7,100 0,0 10,200 37,450
45 Zimmer Liána 2011  Sportschool of

Szombathely
HUN 3,4 8,100 0,0 11,500 0,9 7,650 0,0 8,550 3,3 5,000 0,0 8,300 2,8 6,100 0,1 8,800 37,150

46 Palancarova Naomi 2011  WFT Vienna AUT 3,2 8,300 0,0 11,500 0,9 6,800 0,0 7,700 2,7 5,800 0,0 8,500 3,1 6,250 0,0 9,350 37,050
47 Kratochvílová Aneta 2010  ČOS CZE 2,0 7,950 0,0 9,950 1,5 6,500 0,0 8,000 2,8 6,500 0,0 9,300 2,7 7,050 0,0 9,750 37,000
48 Huslarová Nicol 2009  TJ Bohemians

Praha
CZE 1,6 9,500 0,0 11,100 1,3 7,150 0,0 8,450 1,3 5,800 0,0 7,100 2,8 7,400 0,0 10,200 36,850

49 Skrobach Antonina 2011 Ivano-Frankivsk UKR 2,4 8,450 0,0 10,850 1,2 7,650 0,0 8,850 2,5 6,900 0,1 9,300 2,1 5,650 0,0 7,750 36,750
50 Karásková Karolína 2010 TJ Sokol Brno I - B CZE 3,4 7,650 0,0 11,050 1,6 7,300 0,0 8,900 3,2 4,450 0,0 7,650 3,1 6,250 0,3 9,050 36,650
51 Orel Taja 2012  GD Zelena Jama SLO 1,6 8,300 0,0 9,900 0,8 5,600 0,0 6,400 2,6 6,750 0,0 9,350 2,1 8,250 0,0 10,350 36,000
52 Mazurkevych Marija 2013 Ivano-Frankivsk UKR 1,6 8,850 0,0 10,450 1,0 6,200 0,0 7,200 2,5 6,350 0,0 8,850 2,5 6,700 0,0 9,200 35,700
53 Raková Linda 2011  GK Vítkovice CZE 2,4 8,450 0,0 10,850 0,8 6,150 4,0 2,950 3,4 7,500 0,0 10,900 3,0 7,700 0,0 10,700 35,400
54 Grzesikiewicz

Paulina
2011 Iskra Zabrze POL 1,6 9,000 0,0 10,600 0,8 7,250 0,0 8,050 3,0 4,450 0,0 7,450 2,4 6,750 0,0 9,150 35,250

55 Holecek Leona 2013  WFT Vienna AUT 1,6 8,600 0,0 10,200 1,0 5,700 0,0 6,700 3,5 5,300 0,0 8,800 2,8 6,700 0,0 9,500 35,200
56 Vass Rebeka 2012  Sportschool of

Szombathely
HUN 3,2 7,950 0,0 11,150 0,9 7,150 0,0 8,050 2,8 4,000 0,0 6,800 2,7 6,000 0,0 8,700 34,700

56 Kierzkowska Lena 2010 Iskra Zabrze POL 2,4 8,600 0,0 11,000 1,3 6,250 0,0 7,550 3,0 4,650 0,1 7,550 2,2 6,400 0,0 8,600 34,700
58 Chen Emma 2013  WFT Vienna AUT 1,6 9,000 0,0 10,600 1,0 3,450 0,0 4,450 4,3 5,850 0,0 10,150 2,8 6,650 0,0 9,450 34,650
59 Radivojevič Julija 2009  GD Zelena Jama SLO 1,6 8,750 0,0 10,350 0,5 7,100 4,0 3,600 2,8 6,450 0,0 9,250 2,1 7,800 0,0 9,900 33,100
60 Széll Réka 2012  Sportschool of

Szombathely
HUN 3,2 7,350 0,0 10,550 0,9 5,400 0,0 6,300 3,5 3,050 0,0 6,550 2,8 6,650 0,0 9,450 32,850

61 Zhuravel Vira 2012 Ivano-Frankivsk UKR 2,4 8,150 0,0 10,550 0,8 5,750 4,0 2,550 3,2 5,900 0,0 9,100 2,8 6,150 0,0 8,950 31,150
62 Vorobets Taisiia 2013 Ivano-Frankivsk UKR 1,6 8,350 0,0 9,950 0,6 5,300 4,0 1,900 2,7 3,200 0,0 5,900 1,4 6,000 0,0 7,400 25,150
63 Kocsis Kora 2009 Szombathely HUN 2,1 7,350 0,0 9,450 9,450
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